
Platz Name Gau Ringe

1 Huber Reiner Ansbach 315,8

2 Schärfenberg Siegfried Ansbach 312,9

3 Dobner Herwig Hesselberg 312,4

4 Fischer Gisela Ansbach 311,3

5 Schubert Detlef Ansbach 310,3

6 Eischer Erwin Ansbach 309,5

7 Neubauer Herbert Hesselberg 309,4

8 Sand Eduard Hesselberg 309,4

9 Nuspel Ernst Ansbach 309,4

10 Schwab Werner Hesselberg 309,0

11 Reiter Ernst Ansbach 308,7

12 Gracklauer Franz Hesselberg 307,8

13 Leidenberger Elleonore Ansbach 307,5

14 Joos Ewalt Ansbach 307,4

15 Christofori Erwin Ansbach 307,1

16 Harth Hannelore Ansbach 306,7

17 Kuch Gabi Ansbach 305,3

18 Lang Heinz Hesselberg 305,1

19 Pfaffl Karl-Heinz Ansbach 303,4

20 Kopp Helmut Ansbach 302,5

21 Fischer Manfred Ansbach 301,1

22 Seybold Roland Ansbach 300,7

23 Kosian Hermann Ansbach 299,9

24 Keil Ernst Ansbach 299,8

25 Friedrich Paul Hesselberg 298,8

26 Leopold Ernst Ansbach 298,2

27 Grüb Karl Hesselberg 297,9

28 Schubert Brigitta Ansbach 297,9

29 Hertrampf Karl Ansbach 297,8

30 Bahls Eduard Hesselberg 297,1

31 Jacholke Lothar Hesselberg 296,4

32 Kernstock Hermann Hesselberg 295,1

33 Christ Marianne Ansbach 294,9

34 Heger Gustav Ansbach 294,4

35 Siegl Monika Hesselberg 294,3

36 Granzow Herbert Ansbach 294,2

37 Kraft Paul Ansbach 294,1

38 Luber Erwin Ansbach 293,4

39 Krämer Robert Ansbach 293,0

40 Schnotz Karl Hesselberg 288,5

41 Christ Luciana Ansbach 286,1

42 Raab Georg Hesselberg 281,6

43 Albrecht Günter Hesselberg 279,8

44 Schmidt Christian Hesselberg 275,0

45 Reiter Jutta Ansbach 270,9

Auflagevergleichsschießen 2017

Schützengau Ansbach - Schützengau Hesselberg



Platz Name Gau Teiler

1 Huber Reiner Ansbach 5,6

2 Schubert Detlef Ansbach 7,6

3 Kraft Paul Ansbach 8,8

4 Pfaffl Karl-Heinz Ansbach 13,4

5 Kuch Gabi Ansbach 14,0

6 Schwab Werner Hesselberg 14,4

7 Schmidt Christian Hesselberg 15,4

8 Kopp Helmut Ansbach 15,6

9 Leopold Ernst Ansbach 15,6

10 Fischer Manfred Ansbach 16,0

11 Lang Heinz Hesselberg 16,5

12 Kosian Hermann Ansbach 19,6

13 Friedrich Paul Hesselberg 19,7

14 Dobner Herwig Hesselberg 22,0

15 Eischer Erwin Ansbach 30,0

16 Leidenberger Elleonore Ansbach 32,7

17 Neubauer Herbert Hesselberg 33,6

18 Fischer Gisela Ansbach 34,4

19 Harth Hannelore Ansbach 35,4

20 Schärfenberg Siegfried Ansbach 37,2

21 Hertrampf Karl Ansbach 38,4

22 Joos Ewalt Ansbach 39,3

23 Christofori Erwin Ansbach 39,8

24 Nuspel Ernst Ansbach 42,3

25 Heger Gustav Ansbach 42,3

26 Reiter Ernst Ansbach 43,4

27 Bahls Eduard Hesselberg 44,6

28 Gracklauer Franz Hesselberg 50,0

29 Sand Eduard Hesselberg 51,6

30 Krämer Robert Ansbach 57,4

31 Christ Luciana Ansbach 63,0

32 Albrecht Günter Hesselberg 65,3

33 Granzow Herbert Ansbach 66,4

34 Kernstock Hermann Hesselberg 70,4

35 Keil Ernst Ansbach 71,1

36 Schnotz Karl Hesselberg 71,4

37 Luber Erwin Ansbach 73,5

38 Seybold Roland Ansbach 78,0

39 Christ Marianne Ansbach 85,7

40 Jacholke Lothar Hesselberg 88,8

41 Schubert Brigitta Ansbach 100,9

42 Siegl Monika Hesselberg 101,2

43 Reiter Jutta Ansbach 112,0

44 Grüb Karl Hesselberg 116,8

45 Raab Georg Hesselberg 117,0

Auflagevergleichsschießen 2017

Schützengau Ansbach - Schützengau Hesselberg



Platz Name Gau Ringe Blattl Platz Name Gau Ringe Blattl

1 Dobner Herwig Hesselberg 312,4 22,0 1 Huber Reiner Ansbach 315,8 5,6

2 Neubauer Herbert Hesselberg 309,4 33,6 2 Schärfenberg Siegfried Ansbach 312,9 37,2

3 Sand Eduard Hesselberg 309,4 51,6 3 Fischer Gisela Ansbach 311,3 34,4

4 Schwab Werner Hesselberg 309,0 14,4 4 Schubert Detlef Ansbach 310,3 7,6

5 Gracklauer Franz Hesselberg 307,8 50,0 5 Eischer Erwin Ansbach 309,5 30,0

6 Lang Heinz Hesselberg 305,1 16,5 6 Nuspel Ernst Ansbach 309,4 42,3

7 Friedrich Paul Hesselberg 298,8 19,7 7 Reiter Ernst Ansbach 308,7 43,4

8 Grüb Karl Hesselberg 297,9 116,8 8 Leidenberger Elleonore Ansbach 307,5 32,7

9 Bahls Eduard Hesselberg 297,1 44,6 9 Joos Ewalt Ansbach 307,4 39,3

10 Jacholke Lothar Hesselberg 296,4 88,8 10 Christofori Erwin Ansbach 307,1 39,8

11 Kernstock Hermann Hesselberg 295,1 70,4 11 Harth Hannelore Ansbach 306,7 35,4

12 Siegl Monika Hesselberg 294,3 101,2 12 Kuch Gabi Ansbach 305,3 14,0

13 Schnotz Karl Hesselberg 288,5 71,4 13 Pfaffl Karl-Heinz Ansbach 303,4 13,4

14 Raab Georg Hesselberg 281,6 117,0 14 Kopp Helmut Ansbach 302,5 15,6

15 Albrecht Günter Hesselberg 279,8 65,3 15 Fischer Manfred Ansbach 301,1 16,0

16 Schmidt Christian Hesselberg 275,0 15,4 16 Seybold Roland Ansbach 300,7 78,0

17 Kosian Hermann Ansbach 299,9 19,6

18 Keil Ernst Ansbach 299,8 71,1

19 Leopold Ernst Ansbach 298,2 15,6

20 Schubert Brigitta Ansbach 297,9 100,9

21 Hertrampf Karl Ansbach 297,8 38,4

22 Christ Marianne Ansbach 294,9 85,7

23 Heger Gustav Ansbach 294,4 42,3

24 Granzow Herbert Ansbach 294,2 66,4

25 Kraft Paul Ansbach 294,1 8,8

26 Luber Erwin Ansbach 293,4 73,5

27 Krämer Robert Ansbach 293,0 57,4

28 Christ Luciana Ansbach 286,1 63,0

29 Reiter Jutta Ansbach 270,9 112,0
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Schützengau Hesselberg

Auflagevergleichsschießen 2017

Schützengau Ansbach



Platz Name Gau Ringe Platz Name Gau Ringe

1. Huber Reiner Ansbach 315,8 1. Dobner Herwig Hesselberg 312,4

2. Schärfenberg Siegfried Ansbach 312,9 2. Neubauer Herbert Hesselberg 309,4

3. Fischer Gisela Ansbach 311,3 3. Sand Eduard Hesselberg 309,4

4. Schubert Detlef Ansbach 310,3 4. Schwab Werner Hesselberg 309,0

Auflagevergleichsschießen 2017 Auflagevergleichsschießen 2017

Schützengau Hesselberg Schützengau Ansbach

Mannschaftswertung

4. Schubert Detlef Ansbach 310,3 4. Schwab Werner Hesselberg 309,0

5. Eischer Erwin Ansbach 309,5 5. Gracklauer Franz Hesselberg 307,8

6. Nuspel Ernst Ansbach 309,4 6. Lang Heinz Hesselberg 305,1

7. Reiter Ernst Ansbach 308,7 7. Friedrich Paul Hesselberg 298,8

8. Leidenberger Elleonore Ansbach 307,5 8. Grüb Karl Hesselberg 297,9

9. Joos Ewalt Ansbach 307,4 9. Bahls Eduard Hesselberg 297,1

10. Christofori Erwin Ansbach 307,1 10. Jacholke Lothar Hesselberg 296,4

11. Harth Hannelore Ansbach 306,7 11. Kernstock Hermann Hesselberg 295,1

12. Kuch Gabi Ansbach 305,3 12. Siegl Monika Hesselberg 294,3

13. Pfaffl Karl-Heinz Ansbach 303,4 13. Schnotz Karl Hesselberg 288,5

14. Kopp Helmut Ansbach 302,5 14. Raab Georg Hesselberg 281,6

15. Fischer Manfred Ansbach 301,1 15. Albrecht Günter Hesselberg 279,8

16. Seybold Roland Ansbach 300,7 16. Schmidt Christian Hesselberg 275,0

Gesamt: 4919,6 Gesamt: 4757,6Gesamt: 4919,6 Gesamt: 4757,6


